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THE GREAT BODY SHOP
PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM GRADE QTY PRICE
Student Issues
K 38 $7.50
1 39 $7.50
2 49 $7.50
3 43 $7.50
4 54 $7.50
5 44 $7.50
Teacher's Guide
K 1 55.00
1 1 55.00
2 1 55.00
3 1 55.00
4 1 55.00
5 1 55.00
Subtotal

Shipping/handling

Prepared for: Franklin Lakes SD-CRS
Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini
The Children's Health Market, Inc

AMOUNT

$285.00
$292.50
$367.50
$322.50
$405.00
$330.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$2,332.50

$233.25
$2,565.75
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THE GREAT BODY SHOP
PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM GRADE QTY PRICE
Student Issues
K 42 $7.50
1 54 $7.50
2 51 $7.50
3 55 $7.50
4 46 $7.50
5 50 $7.50
Teacher's Guide
K 1 55.00
1 1 55.00
2 1 55.00
3 1 55.00
4 1 55.00
5 1 55.00
Subtotal

Shipping/handling

Prepared for; Franklin Lakes SD-HMR
Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini
The Children's Health Market, Inc

AMOUNT

$315.00
$405.00
$382.50
$412.50
$345.00
$375.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$2,565.00

$256.50
$2,821.50
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THE GREAT BODY SHOP
PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM GRADE QTY PRICE
Student Issues
K 45 $7.50
1 53 $7.50
2 60 $7.50
3 45 $7.50
4 51 $7.50
5 48 $7.50
Teacher's Guide
K 1 55.00
1 1 55.00
2 1 55.00
3 1 55.00
4 1 55.00
5 1 55.00
Subtotal

Shipping/handling

Prepared for: Franklin Lakes SD-WA
Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini
The Children's Health Market, Inc

AMOUNT

$337.50
$397.50
$450.00
$337.50
$382.50
$360.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$2,595.00

$259.50
$2,854.50



