

The Children's Health Market

PO Box 7294 Wilton, CT 06897 (203)762-2938 FAX (203)761-9038

## THE GREAT BODY SHOP PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM	GRADE	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Student Issues				
	К	38	\$7.50	\$285.00
	1	39	\$7.50	\$292.50
	2	49	\$7.50	\$367.50
	3	43	\$7.50	\$322.50
	4	54	\$7.50	\$405.00
	5	44	\$7.50	\$330.00
Teacher's Guide				
	К	1	55.00	\$55.00
	1	1	55.00	\$55.00
	2	1	55.00	\$55.00
	3	1	55.00	\$55.00
	4	1	55.00	\$55.00
	5	1	55.00	\$55.00
			Subtotal	\$2,332.50
			Shipping/handling	<u>\$233.25</u>
				\$2,565.75

Prepared for: Franklin Lakes SD-CRS Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini The Children's Health Market, Inc



The Children's Health Market

PO Box 7294 Wilton, CT 06897 (203)762-2938 FAX (203)761-9038

## THE GREAT BODY SHOP PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM	GRADE	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Student Issues				
	K	42	\$7.50	\$315.00
	1	54	\$7.50	\$405.00
	2	51	\$7.50	\$382.50
	3	55	\$7.50	\$412.50
	4	46	\$7.50	\$345.00
	5	50	\$7.50	\$375.00
Teacher's Guide				
	К	1	55.00	\$55.00
	1	1	55.00	\$55.00
	2	1	55.00	\$55.00
	3	1	55.00	\$55.00
	4	1	55.00	\$55.00
	5	1	55.00	\$55.00
			Subtotal	\$2,565.00
			Shipping/handling	<u>\$256.50</u>
				\$2,821.50

Prepared for: Franklin Lakes SD-HMR Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini The Children's Health Market, Inc



The Children's Health Market

PO Box 7294 Wilton, CT 06897 (203)762-2938 FAX (203)761-9038

## THE GREAT BODY SHOP PRICE QUOTE-8/16/22

ITEM	GRADE	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Student Issues				
	К	45	\$7.50	\$337.50
	1	53	\$7.50	\$397.50
	2	60	\$7.50	\$450.00
	3	45	\$7.50	\$337.50
	4	51	\$7.50	\$382.50
	5	48	\$7.50	\$360.00
Teacher's Guide				
	К	1	55.00	\$55.00
	1	1	55.00	\$55.00
	2	1	55.00	\$55.00
	3	1	55.00	\$55.00
	4	1	55.00	\$55.00
	5	1	55.00	\$55.00
			Subtotal	\$2,595.00
			Shipping/handling	<u>\$259.50</u>
				\$2,854.50

Prepared for: Franklin Lakes SD-WA Franklin Lakes, NJ

Prepared by: Penny Raffini The Children's Health Market, Inc